Ultra High Definition (UHD)
Laparoscopes
Rigid Endoscopes
Upgrade your OR to our next generation of clinical visualization.
CONMED’s NEW third generation Ultra-High Definition Laparoscopes
have features designed to enhance image clarity and sharpness for
improved viewing of anatomical structures.
Features and Benefits

performance including a 7-year warranty against defects arising
from autoclaving, Looking Glass™ is the solution for your OR.
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
5.5mm Standard Working Length, 0 degree, eyecup UHD5500
5.5mm Standard Working Length, 30 degree, eyecup UHD5530
5.5mm Standard Working Length, 45 degree, eyecup UHD5544
5.5mm Extended Working Length, 0 degree, eyecup UHD5500XL
5.5mm Extended Working Length, 30 degree, eyecup UHD5530XL
5.5mm Extended Working Length, 45 degree, eyecup UHD5544XL
10mm Standard Working Length, 0 degree, eyecup UHD1000
10mm Standard Working Length, 30 degree, eyecup UHD1030
10mm Standard Working Length, 45 degree, eyecup UHD1044
10mm Extended Working Length, 0 degree, eyecup UHD1000XL